
CITY OF MINNETONKA 
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is pubiic information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCiAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal 
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 
21 IB and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for 
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the 
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Committee for Ranked Choice Voting Minnetonka

Office Sought by Candidate; Councilmember ________ y^g^d #: N/A

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable): Ranked Choice Voting_________

Type of Report , Candidate Report 
, Campaign Committee Report 
, Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report; 11 /26 /20 to 12 /31 /20

I do swear (or affirm) that I am a candidate for public office or an officer of the
Committee for Ranked Choice Voting Minnetonka_________ committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 21 IB and Minnetonka City Ordinance, 
Section 110,

David Haeg
Candidate or Officer

Treasurer
Committee Office Held

4737 County Rd 101, #167, Minnetonka, MN
Address

612-615-9992
Phone Number

Date Received by City Clerk
Final Report - Must be filed 
when all debts have been 

settled and all assets in excess 
of $100 in the aggregate are 

dispersed.

Final Report rev. August 2020



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A " Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more 
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate 
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year 
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Received Name/Address
." ",

(or Occupation if 
Self-Employed)

■■

12/31/20 Fairvote Minnesota 3873

3873



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this 
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

3873CASH (from part A)

CASH

IN-KIND (from part A) 

IN-KIND

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

$,

$.

$.

$,

3873

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by 
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211 A.07 and 21 IB.12 for the types of expenditures 
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date '7V 'VPuirpdsIr-‘T Amount

See attached C53873

V- . TOTAL: c53873



Committee for Ranked Choice Voting-Minnetonka
Final Report Part C Expenditures
November 27 through December 31,2020

Date____________

Advertising & Promotion

Tolai Advertising & Promotion 

Compensation & Related Expenses 

607 ■ Other Salaries & Wages

Total 607 • Other Salaries & Wages

609 ■ Other Employee Benefits 

Workers Compensation

Total Workers Compensation 

Total 609 • Other Employee Benefits

610 ■ Payroll Taxes

Total 610 • Payroll Taxes 

Total Compensation & Related Expenses 

Miscellaneous Expense 

Sales Tax

Total Sales Tax 

Total Miscellaneous Expense 

Office Expenses

6260 ■ Printing and Publications

Total 6260 • Printing and Publications 

6340 ■ Telephone

Total 6340 • Telephone 

6770 ■ Supplies

Total 6770 - Supplies 

Total Office Expenses 

6270 ■ Professional Fees 

6655 ■ Consulting

Total 6655 • Consulting 

Total 6270 • Professional Fees 
TOTAL

Split

12/01/2020 Advertising & Promotion 

11/30/2020 Advertising & Promotion 

12/04/2020 Advertising & Promotion

12/04/2020 607 • Other Salaries & Wages 

12/04/2020 607 • Other Salaries & Wages

12/04/2020 Workers Compensation

12/04/2020 610 • Payroll Taxes

11/30/2020 Sales Tax

11/30/2020 6260 • Printing and Publications

11/30/2020 6340 ■ Telephone 

12/04/2020 6340 ■ Telephone

11/30/2020 6770 • Supplies

11/30/2020 6655 • ConsulUng

2:23 PM 

01/29/2021 

Accrual Basis 

Debit

951,25

166.67

116.11

1,234.03

31.91

387.96

419.87

1.81

1.81

1.81

31.37

31.37

453.05

49.19

49.19

49.19

524.61

524.61

1,121.25

12.87

1,134.12

100.00

100.00

1,758.73

378.00

378.00

378,00
3,873.00
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