CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Comm	nittee:	
Committee for Ranked Choice	Voting Minnetonka	
Office Sought by Candidate:	Councilmember	Ward #: N/A
Identification of Ballot Questi	on (if applicable): Ranked Choice V	oting
Type of Report	Candidate Report Campaign Committee Rep V Final Report	port
Period of Time Covered by R	Report: 11 /26 /20 to 12 /31	/20
Committee for Ranked Choice Voting M	m a candidate for public office or a finnetonka committee, an sota Statutes 211A and 211B and	d this report is a full and true
	David Haeg Candidate or Officer	application and an arrange of the second of
	Treasurer Committee Office Held	
	4737 County Rd 101, #167, Minneto Address	nka, MN
	612-615-9992 Phone Number	ur en returni de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del l
1 DA SURI DAG	Se 11 office	

1-30-3031 BCCLLy KUSMan
Date Received by City Clerk

Final Report - Must be filed when all debts have been settled and all assets in excess of \$100 in the aggregate are dispersed.

Part A - Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Received	Name/Address	Employer (or Occupation if Self-Employed)	Cash	In-Kind
12/31/20	Fairvote Minnesota		3873	
	- And the second of the second	eranting of the second		
3 y 200 (400 daine de 1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880) (1880)				
and the second s	wayana and a firence and a fir			
	The second of the second secon			
,,			0070	
inger og general til state		ποταμ:	3873	

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)	\$ <u>3873</u>
CASH	\$
IN-KIND (from part A)	\$
IN-KIND	\$
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	_{\$} 3873

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount∷
	See attached	\$3873
<u> </u>		

***************************************		·
	TOTAL:	\$3873

Committee for Ranked Choice Voting-Minnetonka Final Report Part C Expenditures November 27 through December 31, 2020

2:23 PM 01/29/2021 **Accrual Basis**

•	Date	Split	Debit
Advertising & Promotion			
	12/01/2020 Adver	tising & Promotion	951.25
	11/30/2020 Adver	tising & Promotion	166.67
	12/04/2020 Adver	tising & Promotion	116.11
Total Advertising & Promotion			1,234.03
Compensation & Related Expenses			
607 · Other Salaries & Wages			
		Other Salaries & Wages	31.91
	12/04/2020 607 ·	Other Salaries & Wages	387.96
Total 607 · Other Salaries & Wages			419.87
609 · Other Employee Benefits			
Workers Compensation			
	12/04/2020 Work	ers Compensation	1.81
Total Workers Compensation		•	1.81
Total 609 · Other Employee Benefits			1.81
610 · Payroll Taxes			
	12/04/2020 610 ·	Payroll Taxes	31.37
Total 610 · Payroll Taxes		•	31.37
Total Compensation & Related Expenses			453.05
Miscellaneous Expense			
Sales Tax		_	
	11/30/2020 Sales	:Tax	49.19
Total Sales Tax		1	49.19
Total Miscellaneous Expense			49.19
Office Expenses			
6260 · Printing and Publications			
	11/30/2020 6260	· Printing and Publications	524.61
Total 6260 · Printing and Publications			524.61
6340 · Telephone		·	
	11/30/2020 6340	•	1,121.25
	12/04/2020 6340	· Telephone	12.87
Total 6340 · Telephone			1,134.12
6770 · Supplies	44 100 10000 0000	~ "	
W	11/30/2020 6770	· Supplies	100.00
Total 6770 · Supplies			100.00
Total Office Expenses			1,758.73
6270 · Professional Fees			
6655 · Consulting	44/00/0000 0055	A . W	
Talah POEE . Oanus Mara	11/30/2020 6655	· Consulting	378.00
Total 6655 · Consulting			378.00
Total 6270 · Professional Fees TAL			378.00 3,873.00
T T Sink			3,013.00